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AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION |

STATE OF LOUISIANA

Before me, the undersigned authority a Notary Public in and for the State of Louisiana,
on the day personally appeared the undersigned; a representative of the Kinder Courier, a
newspaper published in Kinder, LA who, being sworn by me states that the advertisement
attached herewith was published in said newspaper on the following dates, to wit:

T J'._’;-\MWB 2/ 20 55 s (00
A 2025 s Y0.(D
20 $
20 $
20 $
20 $

Total $_|00 QD

MW%

Representative
THE KINDER COURIER NEWS
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SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED to me, this __/ __day of /ﬂ\aul\ 2045
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Fayé F. Hackett - 034194




